
Your Community Impact Statement has been successfully submitted to City Council and
Committees. 

If you have questions and/or concerns, please contact the Department of Neighborhood
Empowerment at NCSupport@lacity.org. 

This is an automated response, please do not reply to this email. 

Contact Information 
Neighborhood Council: Studio City Neighborhood Council 
Name: RANDALL JAY FRIED 
Phone Number: 3238282149 
Email: rfried@studiocitync.org 
The Board approved this CIS by a vote of: Yea(10) Nay(1) Abstain(1) Ineligible(1) Recusal(0) 
Date of NC Board Action: 05/19/2021 
Type of NC Board Action: For 

Impact Information
Date: 08/03/2021 
Update to a Previous Input: No 
Directed To: City Council and Committees 
Council File Number: 21-0470 
Agenda Date: 
Item Number: 
Summary: The Board of the Studio City Neighborhood Council (SCNC) supports the Cultural
Heritage Commission (CHC) decision (Council File 21-0470) to nominate Studio City Golf and
Tennis Club to be included in the list of Historical-Cultural Monuments. The CHC determined that
the property conforms with the definition of a Monument under Section 22.171.7 of the Los Angeles
Administrative Code. The Commission also voted to change the proposed monument's name back to
"Studio City Golf and Tennis Club" to reflect the original, historic name. 

mailto:NCSupport@lacity.org
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May 19, 2021 
 
 
Addressed to:       Sent by Email 
 
Councilmember Paul Krekorian    councilmember.krekorian@lacity.org 
Councilmember Marqueece Harris-Dawson  councilmember.harris-dawson@lacity.org 
Councilmember Gil Cedillo     gilbert.cedillo@lacity.org 
Councilmember Bob Blumenfield    councilmember.blumenfield@lacity.org 
Councilmember John Lee     councilmember.lee@lacity.org 
Councilmember Mark Ridley-Thomas   councilmember.ridley-thomas@lacity.org 

 Karo Torossian      karo.torossian@lacity.org 
Jessica Fugate      jessica.fugate@lacity.org 
Matt Hale       matt.hale@lacity.org 
Aaron Ordower      aaron.ordower@lacity.org 

 Sahag Yedalian      sahag.yedalian@lacity.org 
 
 
 

COMMUNITY IMPACT STATEMENT 
 
 
The Board of the Studio City Neighborhood Council (SCNC) supports the Cultural Heritage Commission 
(CHC) decision (Council File 21-0470) to nominate Studio City Golf and Tennis Club to be included in the list 
of Historical-Cultural Monuments.  The CHC determined that the property conforms with the definition of a 
Monument under Section 22.171.7 of the Los Angeles Administrative Code.  The Commission also voted to 
change the proposed monument's name back to "Studio City Golf and Tennis Club" to reflect the original, 
historic name. 
 
 
 

 
 
Randall Fried 
President,  
Studio City Neighborhood Council 
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